

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18466/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2006 in WA No. 1313/2003 & OP
No. 21630/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

CANARA BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. MAHESH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/11/2006 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Mr.Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 20.11.2006.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master