

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 260 OF 2008

CANARA BANK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. MAHESH KUMAR  
(With office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 266 of 2008  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 267 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2011      These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)      Mr.    Naveen R.Nath, Adv.  
                                 Ms.    Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.  
                                 Ms.    Hetu Arora,Adv.  
                                 Ms.    Amrita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Dr. K.P.K.Pillay, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Ms. Divya Jyoti Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

                                 Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

                                 Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Naveen R.Nath, learned counsel appearing for the appellant commenced his arguments at 12.10. p.m. and had not concluded when the court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

                                 List on 07.09.2011.  
(Shashi Sareen)      (Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master      Court Master