

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 260/2008

CANARA BANK &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M. MAHESH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 266/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 267/2008

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31540/2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
Interim Relief and Office Report)Date : 09/04/2015 These appeals/petition were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

CA 260, 267

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms Hetu Arora Sethi, Adv.

SLP 31540

Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

CA 260

Dr. K.P. K. Pillay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. A. Noor Muhamed, Adv.

Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

CA 266

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

SLP 31540

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

(PARDEEP KUMAR)  
AR-cum-PS